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Robamat Thermocast 3201 oil temperature control unit ZU2244,

used

manufacturer :
Robamat

Product number:
ZU2244

Description

Temperature control unit

Created on 18.05.2024
Subject to changes in the technical description and prior sale.
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Manufacturer

Model

Circuit device

Heating capacity at 400V
Flow temperature max.
Year of Manufacture

Comment

Delivery time

Price
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Robamat
Thermocast 3201
2

20 kW

250 °C

2016

oil version

immediately

on request

Subject to changes in the technical description and prior sale.



